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# Dmm Z>_<_mL E-MAIL m_OZ>._.CJm\ TECH|MTG|MEMBER | GUEST| PE | STUDENT
1 Tjaden Ahrens tahrens@alvine.com ,\\ v’
2 Doug Allen doug@setpointmech.com /\
3 Mark Allen marka@ajallen.com
i Ryan Bunnell rbunnell63@gmail.com : "
5 Elli Cloyd ecloyd@shive-hattery.com OQ\ /\\\\3 Q\A X
6 Dillan Dwyer ddwyer@mechsales.com ]
7 Holly Elbert helbert@bbsae.com N NA X
8 Peter Ernzen Peter.j.ernzen@imegcorp.com %,nvw \ vA /\
2 Matt Grover mattg@mtiowa.com ¢ ;., x
10 Michael Gustafson gustafsonm@thebakergroup.com
1 Joe Howard howardj@TheBakerGroup.com Q\w /A \/\Ww\/\’ \7 X/
12 : Yy, )
Hunter Jesse hunter.jesse@systemworksllc.com Y pemem v
13 Matthew Jesson mattj@hvactab.com ;\MN\@ NA
14 Barrett Justin justin.barrett@harthammer.com ,_.¢ \\ =il X X
15 Jason Kems jkems@woodmaninc.com \\.\\m\\kj X X \
16 Curt Klaassen curtkxr@msn.com c\\\\\%\. \\\\§\ L —\\
17 Jacob Larson larsonj@bluestonemep.com \\\\\\\\\\N\ ﬂ\
18 Joel Logan jlogan@willdan.com |
18 Tyler Naberhaus tylern@mtiowa.com
20 Chris Nelson cnelson@shive-hattery.com v /\
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# omm NAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH | MTG | MEMBER | GUEST| PE | STUDENT

&t Adam Puls Adam.Puls@ISGInc.com \o&\\xw Y X

= Laura Russo Irusso@mechsales.com

“o Vince Sanders vince.sanders@harthammer.com P

a4 Tim Shimerdla [tshimerdla@alvine.com X X

&3 Don Stanek dons@mtiowa.com s

<b Brian Steffens bsteffens@shive-hattery.com I hS

= Don Swanson DBSWAN1@MCHSI.COM

28 Nicholas Terhall nterhall@modus-eng.com K VK

28 Daniel Zaug daniel.v.zaug@jci.com \ N X

%0 Juna e Keen @ ks edi X [ X X
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39 Lindiea rMuthuus | [ mathews @ seve - NRMKAJ ¢ U 1 Ve

40 Kave wliexsm | Late @ Smcowa. com v’
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